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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Piotr KOŁODZIEJ Koło PZW nr. 58 Kolejarz Szczakowa 11 3 765 - 1

2 Dominik CHABER Koło PZW nr. 78 KWK Jas-Mos 6 2 930 - 2

3 Bartosz MIREK Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba 7 2 370 - 3

4 Dawid LIBEREK Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice 9 2 335 - 4

5 Krzysztof ŻELAZNY Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 10 2 230 - 5

6 Laura KISIELEWICZ Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia 3 1 955 - 6

7 Paweł RZEGOTA Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba 8 1 610 - 7

8 Marcin FRANK Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk 5 1 175 - 8

9 Wojciech GRUSZKA Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków 4 1 110 - 9

10 Dawid KOCH Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska 1 810 - 10

11 Bartosz STANOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk 2 230 1 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

10.09.2017, 13:48

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia Główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Michał WALTER Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków 3 3 740 - 1

2 Jacek DZIUB Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 4 3 555 - 2

3 Paweł TERESZKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 26 Kazimierz Górniczy 9 2 960 - 3

4 Piotr GÓRA Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk 5 1 715 - 4

5 Piotr PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 8 1 415 - 5

6 Kamil BŁASZCZAK Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze 10 1 375 - 6

7 Adam JASZCZYK Koło PZW nr. 68 Zebrzydowice 11 1 120 - 7

8 Wojciech NALEPKA Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia 7 995 - 8

9 Jakub KOPAŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 58 Kolejarz Szczakowa 2 875 - 9,5

9 Grzegorz FRANK Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk 1 875 - 9,5

11 Filip WĄS Koło PZW nr. 16 Arcelor Mittal 6 215 - 11

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

10.09.2017, 13:48

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia Główny
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bartosz PAŁAC Koło PZW nr. 33 Libiąż 4 5 405 - 1

2 Paweł DĄBROWSKI Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice 5 3 535 - 2

3 Mateusz PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 3 2 510 - 3

4 Jakub PIASECKI Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 7 2 395 - 4

5 Marcel TWARDOCH Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź 11 2 075 - 5

6 Bartosz STARĘGA Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice 1 1 950 - 6

7 Szymon KRZYMIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska 2 1 800 - 7

8 Mikołaj WIŚNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 9 1 670 - 8

9 Wiktor DZIENNIAK Koło PZW nr. 16 Huta Katowice 10 1 135 - 9

10 Marek FLAK Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice 6 755 - 10

11 Daniel KRAKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 16 Arcelor Mittal 8 80 - 11

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

10.09.2017, 13:48

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia Główny
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Zajęte 
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bartosz PAŁAC Koło PZW nr. 33 Libiąż C-4 5 405 0 1

2 Piotr KOŁODZIEJ Koło PZW nr. 58 Kolejarz Szczakowa A-11 3 765 0 1

3 Michał WALTER Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków B-3 3 740 0 1

4 Jacek DZIUB Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza B-4 3 555 0 2

5 Paweł DĄBROWSKI Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice C-5 3 535 0 2

6 Dominik CHABER Koło PZW nr. 78 KWK Jas-Mos A-6 2 930 0 2

7 Paweł TERESZKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 26 Kazimierz Górniczy B-9 2 960 0 3

8 Mateusz PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów C-3 2 510 0 3

9 Bartosz MIREK Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba A-7 2 370 0 3

10 Jakub PIASECKI Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów C-7 2 395 0 4

11 Dawid LIBEREK Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice A-9 2 335 0 4

12 Piotr GÓRA Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk B-5 1 715 0 4

13 Krzysztof ŻELAZNY Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza A-10 2 230 0 5

14 Marcel TWARDOCH Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź C-11 2 075 0 5

15 Piotr PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów B-8 1 415 0 5

16 Laura KISIELEWICZ Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia A-3 1 955 0 6

17 Bartosz STARĘGA Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice C-1 1 950 0 6

18 Kamil BŁASZCZAK Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze B-10 1 375 0 6

19 Szymon KRZYMIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska C-2 1 800 0 7

20 Paweł RZEGOTA Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba A-8 1 610 0 7

21 Adam JASZCZYK Koło PZW nr. 68 Zebrzydowice B-11 1 120 0 7

22 Mikołaj WIŚNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza C-9 1 670 0 8

23 Marcin FRANK Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk A-5 1 175 0 8

24 Wojciech NALEPKA Koło PZW nr. 124 Borynia B-7 995 0 8

25 Wiktor DZIENNIAK Koło PZW nr. 16 Huta Katowice C-10 1 135 0 9

26 Wojciech GRUSZKA Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków A-4 1 110 0 9

27 Jakub KOPAŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 58 Kolejarz Szczakowa B-2 875 0 9,5
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Kadeci U15
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Kadeci U15
INDYWIDUALNIE

27 Grzegorz FRANK Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk B-1 875 0 9,5

29 Dawid KOCH Koło PZW nr. 51 Ruda Śląska A-1 810 0 10

30 Marek FLAK Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice C-6 755 0 10

31 Filip WĄS Koło PZW nr. 16 Arcelor Mittal B-6 215 0 11

32 Daniel KRAKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 16 Arcelor Mittal C-8 80 0 11

33 Bartosz STANOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 86 KWK Śląsk A-2 230 1 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

10.09.2017, 13:48

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia Główny
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